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Isobel Buist - (1106641) - Loughborough University Swimming - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.35 675 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.47 671 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.50 670 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.79 661 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:05.86 659 F 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:05.91 658 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

1:05.98 656 F 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:06.18 650 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:06.19 649 F 26/02/23 Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023 Winchester  1

1:06.28 647 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:06.33 645 H 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:06.33 645 H 26/02/23 Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023 Winchester  1

1:06.59 638 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:06.62 637 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

1:06.67 635 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:06.83 631 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:07.41 615 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:07.61 609 F 25/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:07.76 605 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:08.71 580 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:08.76 579 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:09.85 552 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.28 542 H 03/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:10.49 537 H 24/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.71 532 H 30/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.87 529 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:11.47 516 H 12/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Windsor 1
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1:11.47 516 H 12/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Windsor 1

1:11.80 509 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:12.27 499 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:13.11 482 F 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:13.48 474 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:13.94 466 H 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.91 658 H 03/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Lboro Uni 1

1:06.67 635 F 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:05.79 661 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Lboro Uni 1

1:05.35 675 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.47 671 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.50 670 R 28/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:05.86 659 F 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:06.28 647 H 30/04/23 SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023 Wycombe  1

1:07.61 609 F 25/03/23 Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet 2023 Surrey Sports Parl  1

1:06.19 649 F 26/02/23 Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023 Winchester  1

1:06.33 645 H 26/02/23 Hampshire ASA County Championships 2023 Winchester  1

1:05.98 656 F 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:06.33 645 H 10/02/23 Middle East Junior and Open Championships 2023 Hamdan  1

1:06.59 638 H 24/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:06.83 631 F 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:06.18 650 H 01/05/22 Swim England South East Summer Championships Wycombe  1

1:06.62 637 F 13/03/22 2022 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet High Wycombe  1

1:08.71 580 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:09.85 552 H 06/02/22 Hampshire County ASA Swimming Championships 2022 Winchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.49 537 H 24/07/21 South East Festival of Swimming 2021 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:07.76 605 F 15/02/20 Swansea Aquatics 2020 Spring LC Open Meet Swansea Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:07.41 615 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:08.76 579 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.87 529 H 24/05/19 City of Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:12.27 499 H 05/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.71 532 H 30/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

1:10.28 542 H 03/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

1:11.47 516 H 12/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Windsor 1

1:13.48 474 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:11.80 509 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:13.11 482 F 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

1:13.94 466 H 27/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1
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